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Premier Physicians & Surgeons Program

A Member of the Berkshire Hathaway Family of Companies

General Star Indemnity Company  
is rated A++ by A.M. Best and AA+ by Standard & Poor’s.

Coverage Offered
>	Claims-made Incident Sensitive form

>	First dollar coverage

>	Defense costs outside the limits of liability

>	Separate limit of liability available for group practice  
entities comprised of two or more physicians

>	New to practice and part-time credits available

>	Full Prior Acts coverage available

>	Supplemental trial expense coverage of $500 per day,  
up to $5,000 included 

>	Supplemental Medicare / Medicaid billing error defense 
reimbursement provided up to $30,000

>	Supplemental state medical board legal expense 
reimbursement up to $25,000 furnished without  
premium charge

>	Locum Tenens coverage provided without charge upon  
company approval

>	Full Consent to Settle 

>	Coverage for peer review activities

>	Unlimited or lifetime extended reporting periods available

>	Extended reporting periods provided without premium charge 
in the event of: 

–	 Insured’s death

–	 Disability

–	 Retirement after age 55 and five continuous years of 
General Star coverage

>	All coverages subject to policy terms and conditions

>	Premium payment plans available

Data Privacy Coverage Available  
by Endorsement
>	Breach of security and privacy

>	Government assessed fines

>	Advisory costs

>	Data restoration

The Medical Professional Unit offers a Premier Physicians & Surgeons Program for 
well qualified risks. Claims made coverage is written on a non-admitted basis through 
designated surplus lines brokers.



M
ed

ic
al

 P
ro

fe
ss

io
na

l—
Pr

em
ie

r P
hy

si
ci

an
s 

&
 S

ur
ge

on
s

© General Star, Stamford, CT 02142022

General Star Indemnity Company is an eligible surplus lines insurer in all states, the District of Columbia, Puerto Rico, and the Virgin Islands. It has 
the status of an unlicensed insurer in California and operates under NAIC Number 0031-37362. Insurance is placed with the General Star Indemnity 
Company by licensed producers and, for risks that qualify, by licensed surplus lines brokers.

CONTACTS	 Email Submissions and Requests for Credentialing, Coverage Verification and Loss Runs to:  
gsubmit@generalstar.com , please copy your GenStar underwriter

Brian Lewis
Medical Professional Practice Group Manager 
brian.lewis@generalstar.com
203 328 6721

Staci Hughes
Executive Underwriter 
staci.hughes@generalstar.com
312 267 8572

Carrie Roberts 
Executive Underwriter
carrie.roberts@generalstar.com
312 526 7535

Sean Martinez
Executive Underwriter
sean.martinez@generalstar.com
312 526 7563

Susan Frager
Senior Underwriter
susan.frager@generalstar.com
203 328 5226

Antonio Kearney 
Underwriter
antonio.kearney@generalstar.com
203 328 5181

Peter Santulli 
Senior Underwriter
peter.santulli@generalstar.com
312 267 8533

Garrett Taliaferro 
Executive Underwriter
garrett.taliaferro@generalstar.com
312 267 8534


